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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 50.021 +1.501 11:19:22.254 8 50.627 +1.170 11:23:48.109
(29) Luis Gaspar 4 49.686 +1.166 11:20:11.940 9 50.358 +0.901 11:24:38.467
1 54.473 +6.375 11:17:49.428 5 49.393 +0.873 11:21:01.333 10 50.122 +0.665 11:25:28.589
2 50.073 +1.975 11:18:39.501 6 54.433 +5.913 11:21:55.766 1 50.615 +1.158 11:26:19.204
3 49.124 +1.026 11:19:28.625 7 49.283 +0.763 11:22:45.049 12 50.680 +1.223 11:27:09.884
4 49.043 +0.945 11:20:17.668 8 49.076 +0.556 11:23:34.125 13 50.674 +1.217 11:28:00.558
5 48.427 +0.329 11:21:06.095 9 48.900 +0.380 11:24:23.025 14 50.163 +0.706 11:28:50.721
6 48.349 +0.251 11:21:54.444 10 49.065 +0.545 11:25:12.090 15 49.457 - 11:29:40.178
7 48.195 +0.097 11:22:42.639 11 48.843 +0.323 11:26:00.933 16 49.588 +0.131 11:30:29.766
8 48.359 +0.261 11:23:30.998 12 49.091 +0.571 11:26:50.024 17 49.571 +0.114 11:31:19.337
9 48.303 +0.205 11:24:19.301 13 48.638 +0.118 11:27:38.662 18 49.889 +0.432 11:32:09.226
10 48.243 +0.145 11:25:07.544 14 48.520 - 11:28:27.182
11 48.937 +0.839 11:25:56.481 15 48.934 +0.414 11:29:16.116 (23) Nuno Graga
12 48.580 +0.482 11:26:45.061 16 49.167 +0.647 11:30:05.283 1 54.210 +4.427 11:17:51.578
13 52.122 +4.024 11:27:37.183 17 48.829 +0.309 11:30:54.112 2 52.278 +2.495 11:18:43.856
14 48.098 - 11:28:25.281 18 49.178 +0.658 11:31:43.290 3 52.079 +2.296 11:19:35.935
15 49.625 +1.527 11:29:14.906 19 49.318 +0.798 11:32:32.608 4 50.323 +0.540 11:20:26.258
16 48.417 +0.319 11:30:03.323 5 50.026 +0.243 11:21:16.284
17 51.598 +3.500 11:30:54.921 (11) Joao Duarte 6 50.308 +0.525 11:22:06.592
18 48.731 +0.633 11:31:43.652 1 57.811 +8.493 11:17:51.824 7 50.746 +0.963 11:22:57.338
19 49.544 +1.446 11:32:33.196 2 50.598 +1.280 11:18:42.422 8 50.280 +0.497 11:23:47.618
3 50.782 +1.464 11:19:33.204 9 50.435 +0.652 11:24:38.053
(7) Rui Cruz 4 50.351 +1.033 11:20:23.555 10 50.211 +0.428 11:25:28.264
1 51.912 +3.500 11:17:42.164 5 50.112 +0.794 11:21:13.667 ib| 50.495 +0.712 11:26:18.759
2 50.267 +1.855 11:18:32.431 6 49.814 +0.496 11:22:03.481 12 50.822 +1.039 11:27:09.581
3 50.499 +2.087 11:19:22.930 7 49.996 +0.678 11:22:53.477 13 50.790 +1.007 11:28:00.371
4 49.375 +0.963 11:20:12.305 8 49.830 +0.512 11:23:43.307 14 50.709 +0.926 11:28:51.080
5 49.360 +0.948 11:21:01.665 9 50.163 +0.845 11:24:33.470 15 50.214 +0.431 11:29:41.294
6 49.471 +1.059 11:21:51.136 10 50.168 +0.850 11:25:23.638 16 50.342 +0.559 11:30:31.636
7 49.508 +1.096 11:22:40.644 11 49.610 +0.292 11:26:13.248 17 49.783 - 11:31:21.419
8 49.241 +0.829 11:23:29.885 12 49.701 +0.383 11:27:02.949 18 50.161 +0.378 11:32:11.580
9 49.267 +0.855 11:24:19.152 13 49.530 +0.212 11:27:52.479
10 49.151 +0.739 11:25:08.303 14 49.318 - 11:28:41.797 (17) Jorge Pires
11 49.023 +0.611 11:25:57.326 15 50.118 +0.800 11:29:31.915 1 58.333 +7.253 11:17:51.372
12 49.399 +0.987 11:26:46.725 16 49.383 +0.065 11:30:21.298 2 55.798 +4.718 11:18:47.170
13 49.162 +0.750 11:27:35.887 17 49.946 +0.628 11:31:11.244 3 54.141 +3.061 11:19:41.311
14 48.799 +0.387 11:28:24.686 18 49.714 +0.396 11:32:00.958 4 52.567 +1.487 11:20:33.878
15 50.767 +2.355 11:29:15.453 5 51.968 +0.888 11:21:25.846
16 48.412 - 11:30:03.865 (28) Frederico Brito 6 53.051 +1.971 11:22:18.897
17 50.113 +1.701 11:30:53.978 1 55.178 +5.818 11:17:59.843 7 51.080 - 11:23:09.977
18 49.509 +1.097 11:31:43.487 2 52.632 +3.272 11:18:52.475 8 51.241 +0.161 11:24:01.218
19 49.551 +1.139 11:32:33.038 3 51.462 +2.102 11:19:43.937 9 51.628 +0.548 11:24:52.846
4 51.060 +1.700 11:20:34.997 10 51.717 +0.637 11:25:44.563
(1) Pedro Carvalho 5 51.192 +1.832 11:21:26.189 1 51.869 +0.789 11:26:36.432
1 53.700 +5.282 11:17:49.683 6 51.854 +2.494 11:22:18.043 12 51.631 +0.551 11:27:28.063
2 50.248 +1.830 11:18:39.931 7 50.733 +1.373 11:23:08.776 13 51.393 +0.313 11:28:19.456
3 49.158 +0.740 11:19:29.089 8 50.671 +1.311 11:23:59.447 14 51.316 +0.236 11:29:10.772
4 49.455 +1.037 11:20:18.544 9 50.588 +1.228 11:24:50.035 15 51.536 +0.456 11:30:02.308
5 48.863 +0.445 11:21:07.407 10 50.234 +0.874 11:25:40.269 16 54.133 +3.053 11:30:56.441
6 48.516 +0.098 11:21:55.923 1 49.758 +0.398 11:26:30.027 17 51.957 +0.877 11:31:48.398
7 48.739 +0.321 11:22:44.662 12 49.912 +0.552 11:27:19.939 18 51.392 +0.312 11:32:39.790
8 48.522 +0.104 11:23:33.184 13 49.725 +0.365 11:28:09.664
9 48.642 +0.224 11:24:21.826 14 49.528 +0.168 11:28:59.192 (18) Armando Perira
10 48.499 +0.081 11:25:10.325 15 49.495 +0.135 11:29:48.687 1 58.817 +7.521 11:17:50.833
11 48.610 +0.192 11:25:58.935 16 49.412 +0.052 11:30:38.099 2 55.486 +4.190 11:18:46.319
12 48.572 +0.154 11:26:47.507 17 49.787 +0.427 11:31:27.886 3 53.640 +2.344 11:19:39.959
13 48.657 +0.239 11:27:36.164 18 49.360 - 11:32:17.246 4 53.472 +2.176 11:20:33.431
14 48.678 +0.260 11:28:24.842 5 52,167 +0.871 11:21:25.598
15 49.699 +1.281 11:29:14.541 (15) Antonio Perdigoto 6 54.352 +3.056 11:22:19.950
16 48.418 - 11:30:02.959 1 54.211 +4.754 11:17:51.951 7 57.993 +6.697 11:23:17.943
17 1:03.347 +14.929 11:31:06.306 2 52.580 +3.123 11:18:44.531 8 52.952 +1.656 11:24:10.895
18 54.803 +6.385 11:32:01.109 3 50.979 +1.522 11:19:35.510 9 53.011 +1.715 11:25:03.906
4 50.407 +0.950 11:20:25.917 10 52.487 +1.191 11:25:56.393
(22) Andre Marques 5 50.781 +1.324 11:21:16.698 1 52.620 +1.324 11:26:49.013
1 52.209 +3.689 11:17:41.685 6 50.995 +1.538 11:22:07.693 12 52.375 +1.079 11:27:41.388
2 50.548 +2.028 11:18:32.233 7 49.789 +0.332 11:22:57.482 13 52.414 +1.118 11:28:33.802
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 51.296 - 11:29:25.098
15 51.897 +0.601 11:30:16.995
16 52,148 +0.852 11:31:09.143
17 53.222 +1.926 11:32:02.365
(27) Antonio Bento
1 50.628 +7.534 11:17:58.381
2 58.575 +6.481 11:18:56.956
3 53.019 +0.925 11:19:49.975
4 53.947 +1.853 11:20:43.922
5 53.134 +1.040 11:21:37.056
6 53.448 +1.354 11:22:30.504
7 53.226 +1.132 11:23:23.730
8 52,795 +0.701 11:24:16.525
9 53.739 +1.645 11:25:10.264
10 53.158 +1.064 11:26:03.422
1 52.562 +0.468 11:26:55.984
12 52.619 +0.525 11:27:48.603
13 52.004 - 11:28:40.697
14 52.849 +0.755 11:29:33.546
15 52.330 +0.236 11:30:25.876
16 52.364 +0.270 11:31:18.240
17 52,243 +0.149 11:32:10.483
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